P \$500,000 783848

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Tradeware Systems, LLC		II05/10/2007 I	LIMITED LIABILITY
			COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Tradeware Global, LLC	
Street Address:	40 Wall Street	
Internal Address:	36th Floor	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10005	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78384882	FIXKIT
Serial Number:	78384244	FIXLINK DMA
Serial Number:	78384890	EXCHANGELINK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)344-4294

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: hbbrownstein@fmew.com

Correspondent Name: Henry Brownstein
Address Line 1: 88 Pine Street
Address Line 2: 23rd Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10005

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Henry Brownstein
Signature:	/Henry Brownstein/
	'' IKADEMAKK 'I

900076597 REEL: 003539 FRAME: 0788

Date:	05/10/2007
Total Attachments: 1 source=Tradeware_Change_of_Name#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003539 FRAME: 0789 No documentation required for a trademark change of name

RECORDED: 05/10/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003539 FRAME: 0790